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PROGRAMME

Opening remarks and Introduction

13:45-13:50 Johan Van Overtveldt
Chair of the Committee on Budgets

13:50-13:55 Valérie Hayer and Jose-Manuel Fernandes
Co-Rapporteurs



Briefing by Bruegel on the EU borrowing strategy for NGEU

13:55-14:15

14:15-14:25

14:25-14:35

14:35-15:35

15:35-15:40

15:40-15:45

Authors

Grégory Claeys - Rebecca Christie - Pauline Weil
Bruegel Senior Fellow - Non-resident fellow - Research assistant

Discussants

Sebastian Mack

Jacques Delors Centre Policy fellow

Author of the policy paper Don’t change horses in midstream —
How to make NGEU bonds the euro area’s safe asset

Niall Bohan

Commission DG BUDG
Director of asset, debt and financial risk management

Questions and answers

Questions & answers

Conclusions and closing remarks

Valérie Hayer and Jose-Manuel Fernandes
Co-Rapporteurs

Johan Van Overtveldt
Chair of the Committee on Budgets
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