

WORKSHOP ON

The EU borrowing strategy for Next Generation EU: design, challenges and opportunities

organized by the Policy Department on Budgetary Affairs for the Committee on Budgets

Wednesday, 27 October 2021 13:45 - 15:45 European Parliament, Brussels Virtual meeting

PROGRAMME

Opening remarks and Introduction

- 13:45-13:50Johan Van OvertveldtChair of the Committee on Budgets
- 13:50-13:55Valérie Hayer and Jose-Manuel FernandesCo-Rapporteurs

Briefing by Bruegel on the EU borrowing strategy for NGEU

Authors

13:55-14:15	Grégory Claeys - Rebecca Christie - Pauline Weil Bruegel Senior Fellow - Non-resident fellow - Research assistant
	Discussants
14:15-14:25	Sebastian Mack Jacques Delors Centre Policy fellow Author of the policy paper <i>Don't change horses in midstream –</i> <i>How to make NGEU bonds the euro area's safe asset</i>
14:25-14:35	Niall Bohan Commission DG BUDG Director of asset, debt and financial risk management
Questions and answers	
14:35-15:35	Questions & answers
	Conclusions and closing remarks
15:35-15:40	Valérie Hayer and Jose-Manuel Fernandes Co-Rapporteurs
15:40-15:45	Johan Van Overtveldt Chair of the Committee on Budgets

* * *